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PG TEACHING SCHEDULE For the Month Of April 2017 

Date Topic Presentor Moderator 

Saturday, April 01, 2017 Journal club Dr.Nivedhitha Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Monday, April 03, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Naveen Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Anatomy of orbit Dr.Niranjani Dr.Kamran 

Wednesday, April 05, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Maria Dr.Syed 

Thursday, April 06, 2017 Orbital tumor 

classification 

Dr.Ishwarya Dr.Rubina Huda 

Friday, April 07, 2017 Benign orbital 

tumors 

Dr.Sharubanaa Dr.Vimala 

Monday, April 10, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Kumara Nandha Dr.Geetha 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Malignant orbital 

tumors 

Dr.Nivedhitha Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Vascular tumors Dr.Nivedhitha Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Thursday, April 13, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Naveen Dr.Kamran 
Saturday, April 15, 2017 Retinoblastoma - 

Classification & 

management 

Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Syed 

Monday, April 17, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Naveen Dr.Rubina Huda 
Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Lacrimal gland 

tumors 

Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Vimala 

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 Glioma & 

meningioma 

Dr.Naveen Dr.Geetha 

Thursday, April 20, 2017 Clinical discussion  Dr.Nivedhitha Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Friday, April 21, 2017 Journal club Dr.Naveen Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 
Saturday, April 22, 2017 Orbitotomy Dr.Niranjani Dr.Kamran 
Monday, April 24, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Syed 
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Enucleation, 

Evisceration & 

Exenteration 

Dr.Naveen Dr.Rubina Huda 

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Orbital implants Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Vimala 

Thursday, April 27, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Naveen Dr.Geetha 
Friday, April 28, 2017 Orbital 

Reconstruction 

Dr.Niranjani Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Saturday, April 29, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Maria Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

 


